
Proposed Crozet Community Advisory Committee 2025 Meeting 
Schedule 

The Crozet Community Advisory Committee regularly meets on the second Wednesday of each 
month from 7 to 8:30 p.m. at the Crozet Library unless otherwise noted or canceled.  

 

Please visit Albemarle.org/calendar for the most up-to-date meeting dates and meeting agendas. 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

 

Historically, the Crozet CAC has not held meetings in July and December. 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.albemarle.org/calendar

